There is no moratorium for payment oi interest.

Interest on amounts outstanding.(including overdue and penat interest) under ilre facility 'shall
accrue from.day to day and be calculated on the basis of the actual numb"r of days elapse'd on ayear of 365 (three hundred sixty five) days.

s oJotn'n \'lt\lttllll ::

Zrrnul Manager (EZ)
.ai,; g.;ri.ii;., ai.or., fr5q161

Rl-.C Lrd., Zoual Oflice. I(ollrata

at
to interesl reset as per REC's latest

ry o t orc

d) Notw*hsrandins--aryrhing stated hereinb*i!:t ylr-* opqn ro the Lender to periodicary reduce